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B1 (Official Form 1) (4/10)

Name of Debtor (if individual, enter Last, First, Middle): Name of Joint Debtor (Spouse) (Last, First, Middle):

All Other Names used by the Debtor in the last 8 years
(include married, maiden, and trade names):

All Other Names used by the Joint Debtor in the last 8 years
(include married, maiden, and trade names):

Last four digits of Soc. Sec. or Individual-Taxpayer I.D. (ITIN) No./Complete
EIN (if more than one, state all):

Last four digits of Soc. Sec. or Individual-Taxpayer I.D. (ITIN) No./Complete
EIN (if more than one, state all):

Street Address of Debtor (No. & Street, City, State & Zip Code): Street Address of Joint Debtor (No. & Street, City, State & Zip Code):

ZIPCODE ZIPCODE

County of Residence or of the Principal Place of Business: County of Residence or of the Principal Place of Business:

Mailing Address of Debtor (if different from street address) Mailing Address of Joint Debtor (if different from street address):

ZIPCODE ZIPCODE

Location of Principal Assets of Business Debtor (if different from street address above):

ZIPCODE

Type of Debtor
(Form of Organization)

(Check one box.)
Individual (includes Joint Debtors)
See Exhibit D on page 2 of this form.
Corporation (includes LLC and LLP)
Partnership
Other (If debtor is not one of the above entities,
check this box and state type of entity below.)

Nature of Business
(Check one box.)

Health Care Business
Single Asset Real Estate as defined in 11
U.S.C. § 101(51B)
Railroad
Stockbroker
Commodity Broker
Clearing Bank
Other

Tax-Exempt Entity
(Check box, if applicable.)

Debtor is a tax-exempt organization under
Title 26 of the United States Code (the
Internal Revenue Code).

Chapter of Bankruptcy Code Under Which
the Petition is Filed (Check one box.)

Chapter 7 Chapter 15 Petition for
Chapter 9 Recognition of a Foreign
Chapter 11 Main Proceeding
Chapter 12 Chapter 15 Petition for
Chapter 13 Recognition of a Foreign

Nonmain Proceeding
Nature of Debts
(Check one box.)

Debts are primarily consumer Debts are primarily
debts, defined in 11 U.S.C. business debts.
§ 101(8) as “incurred by an
individual primarily for a
personal, family, or house-
hold purpose.”

Filing Fee (Check one box)

Full Filing Fee attached

Filing Fee to be paid in installments (Applicable to individuals
only). Must attach signed application for the court’s
consideration certifying that the debtor is unable to pay fee
except in installments. Rule 1006(b). See Official Form 3A.

Filing Fee waiver requested (Applicable to chapter 7 individuals
only). Must attach signed application for the court’s
consideration. See Official Form 3B.

Chapter 11 Debtors
Check one box:

Debtor is a small business debtor as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(51D).
Debtor is not a small business debtor as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(51D).

Check if:
Debtor’s aggregate noncontingent liquidated debts owed to non-insiders or affiliates are less
than $2,343,300 (amount subject to adjustment on 4/01/13 and every three years thereafter).
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Check all applicable boxes:
A plan is being filed with this petition
Acceptances of the plan were solicited prepetition from one or more classes of creditors, in
accordance with 11 U.S.C. § 1126(b).

Statistical/Administrative Information
Debtor estimates that funds will be available for distribution to unsecured creditors.
Debtor estimates that, after any exempt property is excluded and administrative expenses paid, there will be no funds available for
distribution to unsecured creditors.

THIS SPACE IS FOR
COURT USE ONLY

Estimated Number of Creditors

1-49 50-99 100-199 200-999 1,000-
5,000

5,001-
10,000

10,001-
25,000

25,001-
50,000

50,001-
100,000

Over
100,000

Estimated Assets

$0 to
$50,000

$50,001 to
$100,000

$100,001 to
$500,000

$500,001 to
$1 million

$1,000,001 to
$10 million

$10,000,001
to $50 million

$50,000,001 to
$100 million

$100,000,001
to $500 million

$500,000,001
to $1 billion

More than
$1 billion

Estimated Liabilities

$0 to
$50,000

$50,001 to
$100,000

$100,001 to
$500,000

$500,001 to
$1 million

$1,000,001 to
$10 million

$10,000,001
to $50 million

$50,000,001 to
$100 million

$100,000,001
to $500 million

$500,000,001
to $1 billion

More than
$1 billion

United States Bankruptcy Court
Eastern District of New York Voluntary Petition

Allstate Gasket & Packing, Inc.

11-2947090

31 Prospect Place
Deer Park, NY

11729

Suffolk

31 Prospect Place, Deer Park, NY 11729
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B1 (Official Form 1) (4/10) Page 2

(This page must be completed and filed in every case)
Name of Debtor(s):

Prior Bankruptcy Case Filed Within Last 8 Years (If more than two, attach additional sheet)

Location
Where Filed:

Case Number: Date Filed:

Location
Where Filed:

Case Number: Date Filed:

Pending Bankruptcy Case Filed by any Spouse, Partner or Affiliate of this Debtor (If more than one, attach additional sheet)

Name of Debtor: Case Number: Date Filed:

District: Relationship: Judge:

Exhibit A
(To be completed if debtor is required to file periodic reports (e.g., forms
10K and 10Q) with the Securities and Exchange Commission pursuant to
Section 13 or 15(d) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 and is
requesting relief under chapter 11.)

Exhibit A is attached and made a part of this petition.

Exhibit B
(To be completed if debtor is an individual
whose debts are primarily consumer debts.)

I, the attorney for the petitioner named in the foregoing petition, declare
that I have informed the petitioner that [he or she] may proceed under
chapter 7, 11, 12, or 13 of title 11, United States Code, and have
explained the relief available under each such chapter. I further certify
that I delivered to the debtor the notice required by § 342(b) of the
Bankruptcy Code.

X
Signature of Attorney for Debtor(s) Date

Exhibit C
Does the debtor own or have possession of any property that poses or is alleged to pose a threat of imminent and identifiable harm to public health
or safety?

Yes, and Exhibit C is attached and made a part of this petition.
No

Exhibit D
(To be completed by every individual debtor. If a joint petition is filed, each spouse must complete and attach a separate Exhibit D.)

Exhibit D completed and signed by the debtor is attached and made a part of this petition.

If this is a joint petition:
Exhibit D also completed and signed by the joint debtor is attached a made a part of this petition.

Information Regarding the Debtor - Venue
(Check any applicable box.)

Debtor has been domiciled or has had a residence, principal place of business, or principal assets in this District for 180 days immediately
preceding the date of this petition or for a longer part of such 180 days than in any other District.
There is a bankruptcy case concerning debtor’s affiliate, general partner, or partnership pending in this District.
Debtor is a debtor in a foreign proceeding and has its principal place of business or principal assets in the United States in this District,
or has no principal place of business or assets in the United States but is a defendant in an action or proceeding [in a federal or state court]
in this District, or the interests of the parties will be served in regard to the relief sought in this District.

Certification by a Debtor Who Resides as a Tenant of Residential Property
(Check all applicable boxes.)

Landlord has a judgment against the debtor for possession of debtor’s residence. (If box checked, complete the following.)

(Name of landlord or lessor that obtained judgment)

(Address of landlord or lessor)
Debtor claims that under applicable nonbankruptcy law, there are circumstances under which the debtor would be permitted to cure
the entire monetary default that gave rise to the judgment for possession, after the judgment for possession was entered, and
Debtor has included in this petition the deposit with the court of any rent that would become due during the 30-day period after the
filing of the petition.

Debtor certifies that he/she has served the Landlord with this certification. (11 U.S.C. § 362(l)).

Voluntary Petition
Allstate Gasket & Packing, Inc.

None

None

ü
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B1 (Official Form 1) (4/10) Page 3

(This page must be completed and filed in every case)
Name of Debtor(s):

Signatures

Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (Individual/Joint)
I declare under penalty of perjury that the information provided in this
petition is true and correct.
[If petitioner is an individual whose debts are primarily consumer debts
and has chosen to file under Chapter 7] I am aware that I may proceed
under chapter 7, 11, 12 or 13 of title 11, United State Code, understand
the relief available under each such chapter, and choose to proceed under
chapter 7.
[If no attorney represents me and no bankruptcy petition preparer signs
the petition] I have obtained and read the notice required by 11 U.S.C. §
342(b).
I request relief in accordance with the chapter of title 11, United States
Code, specified in this petition.

X
Signature of Debtor

X
Signature of Joint Debtor

Telephone Number (If not represented by attorney)

Date

Signature of a Foreign Representative
I declare under penalty of perjury that the information provided in this
petition is true and correct, that I am the foreign representative of a debtor
in a foreign proceeding, and that I am authorized to file this petition.
(Check only one box.)

I request relief in accordance with chapter 15 of title 11, United
States Code. Certified copies of the documents required by 11 U.S.C.
§ 1515 are attached.
Pursuant to 11 U.S.C. § 1511, I request relief in accordance with the
chapter of title 11 specified in this petition. A certified copy of the
order granting recognition of the foreign main proceeding is attached.

X
Signature of Foreign Representative

Printed Name of Foreign Representative

Date

Signature of Attorney*

X
Signature of Attorney for Debtor(s)

Date
*In a case in which § 707(b)(4)(D) applies, this signature also constitutes a
certification that the attorney has no knowledge after an inquiry that the
information in the schedules is incorrect.

Signature of Non-Attorney Petition Preparer
I declare under penalty of perjury that: 1) I am a bankruptcy petition
preparer as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 110; 2) I prepared this document for
compensation and have provided the debtor with a copy of this document
and the notices and information required under 11 U.S.C. §§ 110(b),
110(h) and 342(b); 3) if rules or guidelines have been promulgated
pursuant to 11 U.S.C. § 110(h) setting a maximum fee for services
chargeable by bankruptcy petition preparers, I have given the debtor
notice of the maximum amount before preparing any document for filing
for a debtor or accepting any fee from the debtor, as required in that
section. Official Form 19 is attached.

Printed Name and title, if any, of Bankruptcy Petition Preparer

Social Security Number (If the bankruptcy petition preparer is not an individual, state the
Social Security number of the officer, principal, responsible person or partner of the
bankruptcy petition preparer.) (Required by 11 U.S.C. § 110.)

Address

X
Signature of Bankruptcy Petition Preparer or officer, principal, responsible person, or
partner whose social security number is provided above.

Date

Names and Social Security numbers of all other individuals who
prepared or assisted in preparing this document unless the bankruptcy
petition preparer is not an individual:

If more than one person prepared this document, attach additional
sheets conforming to the appropriate official form for each person.
A bankruptcy petition preparer’s failure to comply with the provisions
of title 11 and the Federal Rules of Bankruptcy Procedure may result
in fines or imprisonment or both 11 U.S.C. § 110; 18 U.S.C. § 156.

Signature of Debtor (Corporation/Partnership)
I declare under penalty of perjury that the information provided in this
petition is true and correct, and that I have been authorized to file this
petition on behalf of the debtor.

The debtor requests relief in accordance with the chapter of title 11,
United States Code, specified in this petition.

X
Signature of Authorized Individual

Printed Name of Authorized Individual

Title of Authorized Individual

Date

Voluntary Petition
Allstate Gasket & Packing, Inc.

/s/ Richard J. McCord

March  8, 2011

Richard J. McCord 3290
Certilman, Balin, Adler & Hyman, LLP
90 Merrick Avenue
East Meadow, NY  11554-1500

rmccord@certilmanbalin.com

/s/ Angelo Romano

Angelo Romano

President

March  8, 2011
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United States Bankruptcy Court

IN RE: Case No.

Debtor(s)
Chapter

The above named debtor(s) or attorney for the debtor(s) hereby verify that the attached matrix (list of creditors) is true and
correct to the best of their knowledge.

Date:
Debtor

Joint Debtor

Attorney for Debtor

Eastern District of New York

VERIFICATION OF CREDITOR MATRIX

11Allstate Gasket & Packing, Inc.

March  8, 2011 /s/ Angelo Romano

/s/ Richard J. McCord



31 PROSPECT PLACE INC
31 PROSPECT PLACE
DEER PARK NY  11729

AMERICAN EXPRESS
PO BOX 981535
EL  PASO TX  79998-1535

AMERICAN EXPRESS BLUE
PO BOX 981535
EL PASO TX  79998-1535

ARNOLD L GODIN AND OLIVE R GODIN
C/O LA SORSA & BENEVENTANO
3 BARKER AVENUE 2ND FLOOR
WHITE PLAINS NY  10601

CAPITAL ONE
PO BOX 85167
RICHMOND VA  23285-5167

CNA
333 S WABASH AVENUE
C/O BILLING COLLECTIONS 29S
CHICAGO IL  60604-4107

COLLEEN M FISCHER AS PERSONAL REP
C/O GARBBARINI & SCHER PC
432 PARK AVENUE SOUTH 6TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY  10016-8013

EXXON MOBIL
CREDIT CARD CENTER
PO BOX 688941
DES MOINES IA  50268-8941



FINGERMAN & MACKE CPA PC
175A COMMERCE DRIVE
HAUPPAUGE NY  11788

HASLER
PO BOX 3808
MILFORD CT  06460-8708

IKON FINANCIAL SERVICES
POBOX 9115
MACON GA  31208-9115

INDUSTRIAL WEB HOST
PO BOX 1226
SAYVILLE NY  11782

JACK BREWSTER AND RITA BREWSTER
C/O DANIEL W MORRISON ESQ
BLEAKLEY PLATT ET AL ONE NORTH LEX
WHITE PLAINS NY  10602

JAMES CLEMENTS AND BERYL E CLEMENTS
C/O EARLY & STRAUSS LLC
360 LEXINGTON AVENUE 20TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY  10017

JAMES MCGRATH
C/O GARBARINI & SCHER PC
432 PARK AVENUE SOUTH 9TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY  10016-8013

JBSC CORP
PO BOX 550
LEVITTOWN NY  11756



JEANETTE DEBINSKI AS ADMINISTRATRIX
C/O SCHNADER ATTORNEYS AT LAW
140 BROADWAY SUITE 3100
NEW YORK NY  10005-1101

JOHN GRECO AND MARIELLEN GRERCO
C/O GARBARINI & SCHER PC
432 PARK AVENUE SOUTH 9TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY  10016-8013

JOHN LAWRENCE DEMBINSKI III ET AL
C/O LA SORSA & BENEVENTANO
3 BARKER AVENUE - 2ND FLOOR
WHITE PLAINS NY  10601

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK
950 CORBINDALE 2ND FLOOR
HOUSTON TX  77024

LIPA
PO BOX 9039
HICKSVILLE NY  11802-0888

LONG ISLAND DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
45 SEAMAN AVENUE
BETHPAGE NY  11714

MANUFACTURERS RUBBER SUPPLY
C/O HONIG & BARNES LLP
7 KENOZA AVENUE
HAVERHILL MA  01830

MARK G STRAUSS ESQ
EARLY & STRAUSS LLC
420 LEXINGTON AVENUE STE 840
NEW YORK NY  10170



MICHELE TEMPERINO
C/O MARK G STRAUSS ESQ EARLY & STRAUS
360 LEXINGTON AVENUE 20TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY  10017

NATIONAL GRID
PO BOX 9037
HICKSVILLE NY  11802

OXFORD HEALTH PLANS
PO BOX 1697
NEWARK NJ  07101

PACEL INSURANCE PLANS
PO BOX 66708
ST. LOUIS MO  63166-6708

RICHARD NIMAL
C/O BRIAN EARLY ESQ
360 LEXINGTON AVENUE 20TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY  10017

STEPHEN STRAUB
C/O CONNOR CURRAN & SCHRAM PC
441 EAST ALLEN STREET PO BOX 77
HUDSON NY  12534

THOMAS J MARRON AND FRANCES MARRON
C/O GARBARINI & SCHER PC
432 PARK AVENUE SOUTH NINTH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY  10016-8013

TOWN OF BABYLON
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT
281 PHELPS LANE RM 19
NORTH BABYLON NY  11703-4045



VERIZON
PO BOX 15124
ALBANY NY  12212-5124

WILLIAM R VESLEY AND DIANE VESLEY
C/O GARBARINI & SCHER PC
432 PARK AVENUE SOUTH 9TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY  10016-8013
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